LS-0006-JA
Oil Mist Lubrication: Oil Micron Unit
LS-0006-EN
2
オイルミスト潤滑：オイルミクロンユニット
LS-0006-JA
The Oil Micron Unit generates & delivers lubrication oil in minimum and precise quantities as oil mist. Combined with a good cooling effect
by the air, higher machining speeds for machining tools and special machines alike are possible.

6
オイルミスト潤滑：オイルミクロンユニット
How to order
VCM – KW2 – (1) – (2) – (3) – (4)
(1) Sensor for piston pump (NPN or PNP)
Sensor type
NPN
PNP
Order Code
blank
P
(2) Pneumatic accessories (option)
With accessories
Without accessories
Order Code
S
blank
(3) Pneumatic accessories according to (2)
(4) Pressure switch air supply
Pressure setting
0.20 MPa
0.10 MPa
0.15 MPa
0.25 MPa
Order Code
A1
A2
A3
A4
Order example:
Unit with PNP sensor, filter regulator and pressure switch for 0.15 MPa
=> VCM – KW2 – P – S – FR – A3
In case of multiple choices, please enter a “ – “ between markings.
Example: Unit with two filters 0.3μm + 0.01μm + regulator
=> VCM – KW2 – S – F2 – F3 – R – A3
6
Oil Mist Lubrication: Oil Micron Unit
Type of accessory
Filter regulator (5μm)
Filter (5μm)
Filter (0.3μm)
Filter (0.01μm)
Regulator
Solenoid valve
Order Code
FR
F1
F2
F3
R
S (DC24V) or 100S (AC100V)
7
Notes